
   
 

2018 MINNEAPOLIS 2 REGIONAL 
 
THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE 

 
 

1st Place- $1,000 

2nd Place- $750 

3rd Place- $500 

4th Place- $250 

 

Studio 

In The Spotlight 

Jeté Dance Centre 

Dance Studio Elite 

Jan’s School Of Dance  

 

Average 

275.98 

272.66 

269.56 

267.82 

 

Top Non-Solo 

“Cover Me” 

“My Best Friend” 

“Say My Name” 

“Trouble” 

 

IN10SE ROUTINES 
 

 Routine Score Studio Prize 

In10se Mini 
In10se Junior 
In10se Teen 

In10se Senior 

Rainbow Connection – Taya McMahon 
Let’s Be Bad – Samantha Sweetman 

Dreamcatcher – Krissana Ott 
Cover Me 

273.1 
278.1 
276.7 
278 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Studio 4 
Studio 4 

In The Spotlight  

$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 

 
CON10TION 

 Dancer Studio 
TEEN CON10DER Simple Man – Brody Merila In The Spotlight 

   

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS 
  
ELITE MINI SOLO 

1st  
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

Rainbow Connection – Taya McMahon 
Lip Gloss – Hayden Raveling 

I’ve Got Rhythm – Audrey Powell 
Little Balloon – Nora Umphrey 

Big Noise – Elizabeth Sweetman 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Premiere Dance Academy 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

Studio 4 

 
 
 
 



   
 

PREMIER MINI SOLO 
1st  
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

Cooties – Eva Jovanovich 
Fergalicious – Kenady Ostman 
Check Me Out – Piper Winge 

Lost Boy – Brianna Hollenkamp 
Slam It – Paige Bostrom 

I Like To Fuss – Charley Davis 
Grow Up – Griffy Jenni 

Summer Swing – Lucy Pearson 
Rose Garden – Emma McGarry 

It’s All About F.U.N. – Brianna Vogel 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Fancy Dancin’ 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Fancy Dancin’ 
Fancy Dancin’ 

Jeté Dance Centre 
In The Spotlight 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

Fancy Dancin’ 

 
DEBUT MINI SOLO 

1st 
 

I Like To Fuss – Ava Janke Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st 

 
Bobblehead 

 
Studio 4 

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd  

I Can’t Say No 
Shooting Star 

Girl In the Mirror 
 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

 

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st 

 
Baby, I’m A Star 

 
Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP 
1st 
 

We Dance 
 

Jeté Dance Centre 
 

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  

  

Cover Girl 
Sisters 

Rose’s Turn 
 

Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP 
1st 

 
Do Your Thing 

 
Jeté Dance Centre 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



   
 

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

Great Balls Of Fire 
Use Somebody 
Spanish Rose 

I Wanna Dance 
The Rest Is History 

Once Upon A December 
Hold On 

Surfin’ USA 
Try Everything 
Wake Me Up 

 

Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite  

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

DEBUT MINI LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st Switch 

 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
  

Let’s Be Bad – Samantha Sweetman 
Top Of The World – Carley Jensen 

My Strongest Suit – Haleigh Anderson 
Feedback – Izzie Mariotti 
I Want More – Sophie Ott 

Studio 4 
Premiere Dance Academy 

Jeté Dance Center 
In The Spotlight 

Studio 4 

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

No Roots – Madison Smith 
Dancin’ Fool – Carley Frank 
Surprise – Brooklyn Carlsrud 

Let Go – Mya Ritter 
Are You Gonna Be My Girl – Saige Haugen 

Sugar – Winslow Drowne 
Something New – Rilynn Arens 
Hallelujah – Addison O’Konek 

Half The World Away – Dylan Raveling 
1, 2 Lose Control – Kerrianne Walsh 

 

Dance Studio Elite 
Fancy Dancin’ 

Dance Studio Elite 
Lucille Murray’s Studio Of Dance 

Fancy Dancin’ 
In The Spotlight 

Jeté Dance Centre 
In The Spotlight 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Fancy Dancin’ 

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  

 

What You’re Worth – Alexandra Goetz 
The Gospel – Seanna Kubas 
Bleeding Out – Haley Sherry 

Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

  
 

Bad Dream 
Everyone Hurts 

I’m In Here 

In The Spotlight  
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

 
 



   
 

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
 

Anything You Can Do 
Too Many Fish 

Hair 
Three Six Nine 

Like That 

Fancy Dancin’  
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Dance Studio Elite 

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
  

Momma Knows Best Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  

 

Blackbird 
Cha Cha Heels 

Seven Nation Army 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th  
  

Incomplete 
Pity Party 
Real Love 

Amen 
They Don’t Really Care About Us 

Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Acclaim Studio Of Dance 

In The Spotlight 

DEBUTJUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd   
4th  
5th  
  

Faith 
Hernando’s Hideaway 

Home 
Open Hands 

Latch 

Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st  
  

Drop That Beat Jeté Dance Centre 

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

  

Locked Outta Heaven 
Ain’t Got Far To Go 

Wizard Of Oz 
Sway 

You Raise Me Up 
Telephone 

Dance With Me 
Big Noise From Winnetka 

Rose Colored Glasses 
Ain’t Been Done 

Dance Studio Elite 
In The Spotlight 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
In The Spotlight 

Dance Studio Elite 
In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Dance Studio Elite 
In The Spotlight 

Dance Studio Elite 

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st   
2nd 
3rd  

Cowboy Sweetheart 
The Climb 

U Can’t Touch This Mix 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 



   
 

DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st  

 

Cotton Eyed Joe  Jan’s School Of Dance 
 

ELITE TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

Dreamcatcher – Krissana Ott 
The Push – Rachel Schriever 

Athena – Lily Perrier 
The Way Home – Ellie Weinstein 

Hit The Road Jack – Kylee Knettel 
Painting Grey – Brody Merila 
Rise Up – Skylar Hampton 
Alaska – Rylie Schulberg 

Beautiful Thing – Hannah Heimer 
Upgrade U – Madison Phinney 

 

Studio 4 
Premiere Dance Academy 
Premiere Dance Academy 

Summit Dance Shoppe 
Jeté Dance Centre 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Centre 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

PREMIER TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th   

If They Could See Me Now – Ella Haugen 
Woman Up – Morgan Witte 

Wild Wild Party – Kylan Ostman 
Tragedy – Ryley Covington 
Praying – Alexis Forsberg 
Flatliner – Annika Seebeck 

Secrets – Hannah Blust 
Dulcinea – Allie Drakulich 

Galway Girl – Mackenzie Wetch 
I Will Wait – Emma Lamp 

 

Fancy Dancin’ 
Jeté Dance Centre 

Fancy Dancin’ 
Premiere Dance Academy 
Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Premiere Dance Academy 

Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO 
1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

  

The Jam 
Wildfire 

I’m Still Hot 
The Meeting 

Got Your Number 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Centre 

 

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO 
1st  
2nd 
3rd  

  

Working For A Living 
That Man 

Quiet 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
 

Tenz 
The Most Astounding Fact 

December 17th 
More Girls Like You 

Do You Love Me 

In The Spotlight 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

In The Spotlight 
Dance Studio Elite 

 
 



   
 

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 
  

Don’t Let Me Go 
Nobody’s Supposed To Be Here 

She Wolf 
One Less Problem 

Medicine 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

Dance Studio Elite 
In The Spotlight 

Colleens School Of Dance 

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd   
4th 
5th  
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

The Face 
Found 
Say It 

This Gift 
The Best 

Inner Demons 
Notorious 

Diana 
Na Na Na 

They Don’t Really Care 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Centre 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Jeté Dance Centre 
In The Spotlight 
In the Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Dance Studio Elite 

 
PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
  

Upper Mississippi Shakedown 
Finesse 

Irish Wake Up 
Willow 

La La Land 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Dance Studio Elite 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Dance Studio Elite 
Dance Studio Elite 

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st  
 

Wedding Crashers In The Spotlight 

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st  
 

Johnny Be Good Jan’s School Of Dance 

ELITE SENIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

Gone Dim – Keenan Young 
Lanterns Lit – Pacey Vylasek 
Not A Victim – Ashlyn Virginia 
Too Close – Lindsey McKague 

Cruella – Maddie Heimer 
Stole The Show – Johanna Loiseau 

Smoke And Retribution – Maddie Egbert 
Running – Ayana Greene 
Skeletons – Faith Vanyo 

Survival – Mahalia Norton 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Dance Studio Elite 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Center 
Dance Studio Elite 

In The Spotlight 

 
 
 
 



   
 

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

 

Beat It – Rhyan Smith 
Down In Mississippi – Nicole Reents 

Joy – Anna Klasell 
Sleep – Deanna Small 

Girl Behind The Mask – Lydia Morey 
This Place Was A Shelter – Ella Egeland 

Sweet Architect – Katie Boyd 
Smother – Sydnie Sampson 
Secrets – Elizabeth Barker 

I Can’t Breathe – Courtney Hansen 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

Premiere Dance Academy 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

Acclaim Studio Of Dance 
Fancy Dancin’ 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Fancy Dancin’ 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Fancy Dancin’ 

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

  

My Best Friend 
Say My Name 

Big Finish 

Jeté Dance Centre 
Dance Studio Elite 
Jeté Dance Center 

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

  

Sin Wagon 
Fake Id 

Love Me Like You Do 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

  

Iris 
Got The Love 

When Doves Cry 

In The Spotlight 
Jeté Dance Centre 
Jeté Dance Centre 

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

  

Sparkling Diamonds 
Hotel California 

Live Like Legends 
Planets 

Feeling Good 

Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 
Jan’s School Of Dance 

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
  

Cover Me 
To Build A Home 

Viva La Vida 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st 
  

Manolo Remix Jan’s School Of Dance 

PREMIER SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st 
  

Trouble Jan’s School Of Dance 

 


