

2018 MINNEAPOLIS 2 REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1 st Place- \$1,000	In The Spotlight	275.98	"Cover Me"
2 nd Place- \$750	Jeté Dance Centre	272.66	"My Best Friend"
3 rd Place- \$500	Dance Studio Elite	269.56	"Say My Name"
4 th Place- \$250	Jan's School Of Dance	267.82	"Trouble"

IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	Rainbow Connection – Taya McMahon	273.1	Premiere Dance Academy	\$500
In10se Junior	Let's Be Bad – Samantha Sweetman	278.1	Studio 4	\$500
In10se Teen	Dreamcatcher – Krissana Ott	276.7	Studio 4	\$500
In10se Senior	Cover Me	278	In The Spotlight	\$500

CON10TION

Dancer Studio TEEN CON10DER Simple Man - Brody Merila In The Spotlight

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS

ELITE M	IINI SOLO 1 N S I T V	Π
1 st	Rainbow Connection – Taya McMahon	
2 nd	Lip Gloss – Hayden Raveling	
3^{rd}	I've Got Rhythm – Audrey Powell	
4 th	Little Balloon – Nora Umphrey	
5 th	Big Noise – Elizabeth Sweetman	

Premiere Dance Academy Premiere Dance Academy Jeté Dance Centre Jeté Dance Centre Studio 4



PREMIER MINI SOLO

1 st	Cooties – Eva Jovanovich	Jeté Dance Centre
2 nd	Fergalicious – Kenady Ostman	Fancy Dancin'
3^{rd}	Check Me Out – Piper Winge	Jeté Dance Centre
4 th	Lost Boy – Brianna Hollenkamp	Fancy Dancin'
5 th	Slam It – Paige Bostrom	Fancy Dancin'
6 th	I Like To Fuss – Charley Davis	Jeté Dance Centre
7 th	Grow Up – Griffy Jenni	In The Spotlight
8 th	Summer Swing – Lucy Pearson	Jeté Dance Centre
9 th	Rose Garden – Emma McGarry	Jeté Dance Centre
10 th	It's All About F.U.N. – Brianna Vogel	Fancy Dancin'

DEBUT MINI SOLO

I Like To Fuss - Ava Janke Dance Studio Elite

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

Bobblehead Studio 4

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1 st	I Can't Say No	Jeté Dance Centre
2 nd	Shooting Star	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	Girl In the Mirror	Jeté Dance Centre

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

Baby, I'm A Star Dance Studio Elite

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

We Dance Jeté Dance Centre

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	Cover Girl	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Sisters	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	Rose's Turn	Dance Studio Elite

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP

1st Do Your Thing



DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1 st	Great Balls Of Fire	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Use Somebody	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	Spanish Rose	Dance Studio Elite
4 th	l Wanna Dance	Dance Studio Elite
5 th	The Rest Is History	Jan's School Of Dance
6 th	Once Upon A December	Jan's School Of Dance
7 th	Hold On	In The Spotlight
8 th	Surfin' USA	In The Spotlight
9 th	Try Everything	Jan's School Of Dance
10 th	Wake Me Up	Jan's School Of Dance

DEBUT MINI LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Switch Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Let's Be Bad – Samantha Sweetman	Studio 4
2 nd	Top Of The World – Carley Jensen	Premiere Dance Academy
3^{rd}	My Strongest Suit – Haleigh Anderson	Jeté Dance Center
4 th	Feedback – Izzie Mariotti	In The Spotlight
5 th	I Want More – Sophie Ott	Studio 4

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	No Roots – Madison Smith	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Dancin' Fool – Carley Frank	Fancy Dancin'
3^{rd}	Surprise – Brooklyn Carlsrud	Dance Studio Elite
4 th	Let Go – Mya Ritter	Lucille Murray's Studio Of Dance
5 th	Are You Gonna Be My Girl – Saige Haugen	Fancy Dancin'
6 th	Sugar – Winslow Drowne	In The Spotlight
7 th	Something New – Rilynn Arens	Jeté Dance Centre
8 th	Hallelujah – Addison O'Konek	In The Spotlight
9 th	Half The World Away - Dylan Raveling	Premiere Dance Academy
10 th	1, 2 Lose Control – Kerrianne Walsh	Fancy Dancin'

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	What You're Worth – Alexandra Goetz	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
2 nd	The Gospel – Seanna Kubas	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
3 rd	Bleeding Out – Haley Sherry	Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Bad Dream	In The Spotlight
2 nd	Everyone Hurts	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	I'm In Here	Jeté Dance Centre



PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Anything You Can Do	Fancy Dancin'
2 nd	Too Many Fish	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	Hair	Jeté Dance Centre
4 th	Three Six Nine	Jeté Dance Centre
5 th	Like That	Dance Studio Elite

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1st Momma Knows Best Dance Studio Elite

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Blackbird	In The Spotlight
2 nd	Cha Cha Heels	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	Seven Nation Army	Jeté Dance Centre

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Incomplete	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Pity Party	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	Real Love	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
4 th	Amen	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
5 th	They Don't Really Care About Us	In The Spotlight

DEBUTJUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Faith	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Hernando's Hideaway	Dance Studio Elite
3^{rd}	Home	Dance Studio Elite
4 th	Open Hands	Jan's School Of Dance
5 th	Latch	Dance Studio Elite

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Jeté Dance Centre

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Locked Outta Heaven	Dance Studio Elite
2 nd	Ain't Got Far To Go	In The Spotlight
3 rd	Wizard Of Oz	Jan's School Of Dance
4 th	Sway	In The Spotlight
5 th	You Raise Me Up	Dance Studio Elite
6 th	Telephone	In The Spotlight
7 th	Dance With Me	In The Spotlight
8 th	Big Noise From Winnetka	Dance Studio Elite
9 th	Rose Colored Glasses	In The Spotlight
10 th	Ain't Been Done	Dance Studio Elite

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Cowboy Sweetheart	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	The Climb	Jan's School Of Dance
3 rd	U Can't Touch This Mix	Jan's School Of Dance



DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Cotton Eyed Joe Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1 st	Dreamcatcher – Krissana Ott	Studio 4
2 nd	The Push – Rachel Schriever	Premiere Dance Academy
3 rd	Athena – Lily Perrier	Premiere Dance Academy
4 th	The Way Home – Ellie Weinstein	Summit Dance Shoppe
5 th	Hit The Road Jack – Kylee Knettel	Jeté Dance Centre
6 th	Painting Grey – Brody Merila	In The Spotlight
7 th	Rise Up – Skylar Hampton	Jeté Dance Centre
8 th	Alaska – Rylie Schulberg	Premiere Dance Academy
9 th	Beautiful Thing – Hannah Heimer	Jeté Dance Centre
10 th	Upgrade U – Madison Phinney	Jeté Dance Centre

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1 st	If They Could See Me Now – Ella Haugen	Fancy Dancin'
2 nd	Woman Up – Morgan Witte	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	Wild Wild Party – Kylan Ostman	Fancy Dancin'
4 th	Tragedy – Ryley Covington	Premiere Dance Academy
5 th	Praying – Alexis Forsberg	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
6 th	Flatliner – Annika Seebeck	Jan's School Of Dance
7 th	Secrets – Hannah Blust	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
8 th	Dulcinea – Allie Drakulich	Premiere Dance Academy
9 th	Galway Girl – Mackenzie Wetch	Dance Studio Elite
10 th	I Will Wait – Emma Lamp	Dance Studio Elite

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	The Jam	Premiere Dance Academy
2 nd	Wildfire	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	I'm Still Hot	Jeté Dance Centre
4 th	The Meeting	In The Spotlight
5 th	Got Your Number	Jeté Dance Centre

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	Working For A Living	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	That Man	Jan's School Of Dance
3 rd	Quiet	Dance Studio Elite

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	Tenz	In The Spotlight
2 nd	The Most Astounding Fact	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	December 17 th	Dance Studio Elite
4 th	More Girls Like You	In The Spotlight
5 th	Do You Love Me	Dance Studio Elite



PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	Don't Let Me Go	Jan's School Of Dance	
2 nd	Nobody's Supposed To Be Here	Jan's School Of Dance	
3 rd	She Wolf	Dance Studio Elite	
4 th	One Less Problem	In The Spotlight	
5 th	Medicine	Colleens School Of Dance	

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

The Face	In The Spotlight
Found	Jeté Dance Centre
Say It	In The Spotlight
This Gift	In The Spotlight
The Best	Jeté Dance Centre
Inner Demons	In The Spotlight
Notorious	In the Spotlight
Diana	In The Spotlight
Na Na Na	Jeté Dance Centre
They Don't Really Care	Dance Studio Elite
	Found Say It This Gift The Best Inner Demons Notorious Diana Na Na Na

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	Upper Mississippi Shakedown	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	Finesse	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	Irish Wake Up	Jan's School Of Dance
4 th	Willow	Dance Studio Elite
5 th	La La Land	Dance Studio Elite

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Wedding Crashers In The Spotlight

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Johnny Be Good Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Gone Dim – Keenan Young	In The Spotlight
2 nd	Lanterns Lit – Pacey Vylasek	In The Spotlight
3^{rd}	Not A Victim – Ashlyn Virginia	In The Spotlight
4 th	Too Close – Lindsey McKague	Premiere Dance Academy
5 th	Cruella – Maddie Heimer	Jeté Dance Centre
6 th	Stole The Show – Johanna Loiseau	Dance Studio Elite
7 th	Smoke And Retribution – Maddie Egbert	In The Spotlight
8 th	Running – Ayana Greene	Jeté Dance Center
9 th	Skeletons – Faith Vanyo	Dance Studio Elite
10 th	Survival – Mahalia Norton	In The Spotlight



PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Beat It – Rhyan Smith	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	Down In Mississippi - Nicole Reents	Jan's School Of Dance
3^{rd}	Joy – Anna Klasell	Premiere Dance Academy
4 th	Sleep – Deanna Small	Jan's School Of Dance
5 th	Girl Behind The Mask – Lydia Morey	Acclaim Studio Of Dance
6 th	This Place Was A Shelter – Ella Egeland	Fancy Dancin'
7 th	Sweet Architect – Katie Boyd	Jan's School Of Dance
8 th	Smother – Sydnie Sampson	Fancy Dancin'
9 th	Secrets – Elizabeth Barker	Jan's School Of Dance
10 th	I Can't Breathe – Courtney Hansen	Fancy Dancin'

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	My Best Friend	Jeté Dance Centre
2 nd	Say My Name	Dance Studio Elite
3 rd	Big Finish	Jeté Dance Center

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Sin Wagon	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	Fake ld	Jan's School Of Dance
3 rd	Love Me Like You Do	Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Iris	In The Spotlight
2 nd	Got The Love	Jeté Dance Centre
3 rd	When Doves Cry	Jeté Dance Centre

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Sparkling Diamonds	Jan's School Of Dance
2 nd	Hotel California	Jan's School Of Dance
3 rd	Live Like Legends	Jan's School Of Dance
4 th	Planets	Jan's School Of Dance
5 th	Feeling Good	Jan's School Of Dance

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Cover Me	In The Spotlight
2 nd	To Build A Home	In The Spotlight
3 rd	Viva La Vida	In The Spotlight

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Manolo Remix Jan's School Of Dance

PREMIER SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Jan's School Of Dance